
PartyMenu
£43
£35
£48
£43
£30
£25
£25
£42
£48
£48

Meaty Canapes
Haddock & Spring Onion Fishcakes, with Lemon Mayo
Smoked Salmon Blinis
Roast Beef with Horseradish & Yorkshire Pudding 
BBQ Chicken Wings with Chilli Slices
Ham Hock & Cheddar Croquettes
Scotch Eggs with HP Sauce
Sausage Rolls with Mustard
Haddock Goujons with Fries & Tartare Sauce GF
The Cow Cheese Burgers
Chicken Burgers

V & VG Canapes

(2014 Kcal)

(749 Kcal)

(2690 Kcal)

(1152 Kcal)

(2096 Kcal)

(2317 Kcal)

(3626 Kcal)

(2302 Kcal)

(3946 Kcal)

(5409 Kcal)

£35
£32
£30
£45
£25
£30
£20

Blue Cheese & Tomato Chutney on Three-Seeded Crackers
Caramelised Red Onion & Goat Cheese Tarts
Spinach, Mushroom & Ricotta Croquettes
Plant Cheese Burgers VG
Sumac & Black Sesame Hummus with Flatbread & Crudités VG
Chickpea & Coriander Falafel with Dill Tahini VG
Bread & Olives VG

(3630 Kcal)

(3150 Kcal)

(515 Kcal)

(1511 Kcal)

(1069 Kcal)

(1686 Kcal)

(1299 Kcal)

Sides
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12

Sharing Fries VG
Sharing Chips VG
New Potato Salad V
Tabbouleh Salad V
Seasonal Salad V
Red Cabbage Coleslaw V

(1377 Kcal)

(1275 Kcal)

(1295 Kcal)

(1303 Kcal)

(542 Kcal)

(1550 Kcal)

Brownie Bites VG
Fruit Scones with Strawberry Jam & Clotted Cream
Eton Mess Pots with Strawberries
Lemon Posset with Pistachios & Pomegranate

£35
£35
£35
£35

(349 Kcal)

(3110 Kcal)

(3383 Kcal)

(2772 Kcal)

V G  +  V E G A N       V  =  V E G E T A R I A N      G F  =  G L U T E N  F R E E
T A B L E S  O F  4  O R  M O R E  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y

S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F  1 2 . 5 %  W H I C H  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L .

Sweet Treats


