

Party Menu

Meaty Canapes

Haddock & Spring Onion Fishcakes, with Lemon Mayo	£43	(2014 Kcal)
Smoked Salmon Blinis	£35	(749 Kcal)
Roast Beef with Horseradish & Yorkshire Pudding	£48	(2690 Kcal)
BBQ Chicken Wings with Chilli Slices	£43	(1152 Kcal)
Ham Hock & Cheddar Croquettes	£30	(2096 Kcal)
Scotch Eggs with HP Sauce	£25	(2317 Kcal)
Sausage Rolls with Mustard	£25	(3626 Kcal)
Haddock Goujons with Fries & Tartare Sauce GF	£42	(2302 Kcal)
The Cow Cheese Burgers	£48	(3946 Kcal)
Chicken Burgers	£48	(5409 Kcal)

V & VG Canapes

Blue Cheese & Tomato Chutney on Three-Seeded Crackers	£35	(3630 Kcal)
Caramelised Red Onion & Goat Cheese Tarts	£32	(3150 Kcal)
Spinach, Mushroom & Ricotta Croquettes	£30	(515 Kcal)
Plant Cheese Burgers VG	£45	(1511 Kcal)
Sumac & Black Sesame Hummus with Flatbread & Crudités VG	£25	(1069 Kcal)
Chickpea & Coriander Falafel with Dill Tahini VG	£30	(1686 Kcal)
Bread & Olives VG	£20	(1299 Kcal)

Sharing Fries VG

Sharing Chips VG

Sharing Chips VG

E12

(1377 Kcal)

(1275 Kcal)

New Potato Salad V

£12

(1295 Kcal)

Tabbouleh Salad V

£12

(1303 Kcal)

New Potato Salad V £12 (1295 Kcal)
Tabbouleh Salad V £12 (1303 Kcal)
Seasonal Salad V £12 (542 Kcal)
Red Cabbage Coleslaw V £12 (1550 Kcal)

Sweet Beats

Brownie Bites VG £35 (349 Kcal)
Fruit Scones with Strawberry Jam & Clotted Cream £35 (3110 Kcal)
Eton Mess Pots with Strawberries £35 (3383 Kcal)
Lemon Posset with Pistachios & Pomegranate £35 (2772 Kcal)

VG + VEGAN V = VEGETARIAN GF = GLUTEN FREE
TABLES OF 4 OR MORE ARE SUBJECT TO A DISCRETIONARY
SERVICE CHARGE OF 12.5% WHICH WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL